



# West Virginia Purchasing Division

2019 Washington Street, East  
Charleston, WV 25305  
Telephone: 304-558-2306  
General Fax: 304-558-6026  
Bid Fax: 304-558-3970

The following documentation is an electronically-submitted vendor response to an advertised solicitation from the *West Virginia Purchasing Bulletin* within the Vendor Self-Service portal at ***wvOASIS.gov***. As part of the State of West Virginia's procurement process, and to maintain the transparency of the bid-opening process, this documentation submitted online is publicly posted by the West Virginia Purchasing Division at ***WVPurchasing.gov*** with any other vendor responses to this solicitation submitted to the Purchasing Division in hard copy format.

Header

List View

General Information | Contact | Default Values | Discount | Document Information

Procurement Folder: 266649

Procurement Type: Central Purchase Order

Vendor ID: VS0000004658

Legal Name: Aprisa Technology Llc

Alias/DBA: Ruby Adib

Total Bid: \$46,441.10

Response Date: 01/18/2017

Response Time: 11:48

SO Doc Code: CRFQ

SO Dept: 1300

SO Doc ID: STO1700000002

Published Date: 12/22/16

Close Date: 1/18/17

Close Time: 13:30

Status: Closed

Solicitation Description: Microsoft Surface Notebook Computers, or equal

Total of Header Attachments: 0

Total of All Attachments: 0



Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
1	Notebook computers	5.00000	EA	\$1,564.000000	\$7,820.00

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
43211503			

**Extended Description :** Microsoft Surface Book computer, Mfg. Part# SV9-00001, or equal  
256GB SSD / 8GB RAM / Intel Core i5 6300U/2.4GHz as per attached Specifications, section 3.1.1

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
2	Ethernet adapter	5.00000	EA	\$29.880000	\$149.40

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
43201552			

**Extended Description :** Ethernet adapter must be compatible with item 1 as per specification 3.1.2

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
3	Power supply units	5.00000	EA	\$58.980000	\$294.90

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
39121004			

**Extended Description :** 2nd/Additional power supply for item 1 as per specifications 3.1.3

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
4	Computer warranty/hardware service - 4 yr term	5.00000	EA	\$212.000000	\$1,060.00

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
81111818			

**Extended Description :** Extended Hardware Service Plan - 4 year term, per computer per section 3.1.4

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
5	Accident Protection Plan - 4 yr term	5.00000	EA	\$418.000000	\$2,090.00

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
81112300			

**Extended Description :** Accident Protection/warranty plan for 4 yr. term per computer per section 3.1.5  
Note: if this plan is included in extended hardware warranty plan, note it in your response.

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
6	Notebook computers	10.00000	EA	\$2,498.000000	\$24,980.00

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
43211503			

**Extended Description :** Microsoft Surface Book with Performance Base, mfg. part# 9E00001, or equal  
512GB SSD / 16GB RAM / Intel Core i7 6600U / 2.6GHz as per attached Specifications, section 3.1.6

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
7	Ethernet adapter	10.00000	EA	\$29.880000	\$298.80

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
43201552			

**Extended Description :** Ethernet adapter must be compatible with item 6, as per specification 3.1.7

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
8	Power supply units	10.00000	EA	\$74.980000	\$749.80

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
39121004			

**Extended Description :** 2nd/Additional power supply for item 6 as per specifications 3.1.8

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
9	Computer warranty/hardware service - 4 yr term	10.00000	EA	\$212.000000	\$2,120.00

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
81111818			

**Extended Description :** Extended Hardware Service Plan - 4 year term, per computer per section 3.1.9

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
10	Accident Protection Plan - 4 yr term	10.00000	EA	\$418.000000	\$4,180.00

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
81112300			

**Extended Description :** Accident Protection/warranty plan for 4 yr. term per computer per section 3.1.10  
Note: if this plan is included in extended hardware warranty plan, note it in your response.

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
11	Mouse	15.00000	EA	\$55.880000	\$838.20

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
43202215			

**Extended Description :** Microsoft Arc Touch Bluetooth mouse, or equal, per specifications as per section 3.1.11

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
12	Docking stations	15.00000	EA	\$124.000000	\$1,860.00

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
43211602			

**Extended Description :** Kensington USB Dock Station, part# K33972US, or equal, as per specifications section 3.1.12